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November 2024October 14, 2024 - 
October 20, 2024
Monday, October 14

8:00am - 8:05am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208) -
BOCC Calendar
9:30am - 11:30am BOCC Budget Workshop (Room 208) - BOCC 
Calendar

Wednesday, October 16
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
11:30am - 1:00pm Commissioners with DHS Lunch (Microsoft 
Teams Meeting) - BOCC Calendar

Friday, October 18
9:00am - 10:00am Dwayne with Radio - BOCC Calendar
9:30am - 12:00pm Dwayne with SSP - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, October 15
9:00am - 12:00pm Special BOCC Meeting (Boardroom) - BOCC 
Calendar
10:00am - 11:00am Debbie with the FEW (Room 208)
2:00pm - 4:00pm Dwayne with opioid comittee (Salida) - BOCC 
Calendar
2:00pm - 4:00pm Kevin w/Fremont County Heritage Commissioner
meeting (Room 208)
5:30pm - 8:00pm Commissioners at Candidate Forum (Seeple 
Center) - BOCC Calendar

Thursday, October 17
7:00am - 5:00pm Kevin out
9:00am - 10:00am Debbie with Homeless Coalition (via Zoom)
9:00am - 9:30am Commissioners, Attorney, County Manager, P&Z 
Director - Agenda Review (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
11:00am - 12:30pm Dwayne with BLM solar Programmatic EIS - 
BOCC Calendar
12:00pm - 4:00pm Debbie with Custer County 911 (Custer County)
2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne and Debbie with NACo 2024 West 
Region Monthly Meeting 
(https://naco-org.zoomgov.com/w/1613450212?tk=zCW_-3YaRH77S1-
4mHa_Z4Uy6GKRVblZxDNrqtEeC9c.DQYAAAAAYCtL5BZjYVJGdE1sSlMy
YUdBanFwaE5vdnZ3AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
AAA) - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, October 19

Sunday, October 20
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November 2024October 21, 2024 - 
October 27, 2024
Monday, October 21

9:00am - 10:00am ARPA Meeting  (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
11:00am - 12:00pm Debbie donating blood (Public Health)

Wednesday, October 23
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

Friday, October 25
5:00pm - 8:00pm Commissioners with Pasta with a Purpose 
(Pathfinder Park) - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, October 22
9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar
6:30pm - 8:00pm Commissioners with FCRCC (Republican HQ at 603 
Main St.) - BOCC Calendar

Thursday, October 24
10:30am - 12:00pm Debbie with E911 Board (Room 208)
12:00pm - 1:00pm Debbie with E911 lunch (Pizza Madness)
1:30pm - 3:30pm Debbie with CRCA (Room 208)

Saturday, October 26

Sunday, October 27


